Wirtschaftsschule KV Chur  Stundenplan 2021/22

CH-7002 Chur

Untis 2020
2.6.2021

Stii-DF2

Stu DFL 2. L)

Klassenlehrperson:

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

10:00
10:45

10:55
11:40

11:50
12:35

13:00
13:45

Stiitzkurs Englisch DFL2

Calo Laura

N11

13:50
14:35

Stiitzkurs Wirtschaft DFL2
Cortolezis Andrea N20

14:40
15:25

15:40
16:25

16:30
17:10

17:15
18:00




